PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
ALSA Pro L1 League - 5. kolo
Printed april 1, 2015 at 14:47

Stage 1 -- Prvi
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 116 17,11 6,7797 120,0000 100,00 6 Momcilovic, Ljubisa
2 112 19,68 5,6911 100,7317 83,94 3 Vojinovic, Milos
3 110 20,50 5,3659 94,9756 79,15 1 Cacic, Dragan
4 114 22,78 5,0044 88,5777 73,81 13 Momcilovic, Snezana
5 108 24,05 4,4906 79,4844 66,24 8 Bulatovic, Branislav
6 95 21,26 4,4685 79,0922 65,91 7 Ignjatovic, Igor
7 106 26,50 4,0000 70,8000 59,00 12 Rodic, Marko
8 96 25,01 3,8385 67,9408 56,62 2 Djukic, Vukota
9 108 34,88 3,0963 54,8050 45,67 4  Curcija, Milan
10 93 38,46 2,4181 42,8003 35,67 5 Stanojevic, Milan
11 84 36,12 2,3256 41,1628 34,30 11 Stankovic, Milan
12 67 32,35 2,071 36,6584 30,55 9 Lazarevic, Dejan
13 0 43,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Skrbic, Dusan
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Stage 2 -- Drugi
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Name

Momcilovic, Ljubisa
Cacic, Dragan
Vojinovic, Milos
Ignjatovic, Igor
Momcilovic, Snezana
Stankovic, Milan
Djukic, Vukota
Bulatovic, Branislav
Stanojevic, Milan
Curcija, Milan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Rodic, Marko
Skrbic, Dusan
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Stage 3 -- Treci

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 1562 19,54 7,7789
2 156 25,20 6,1905
3 140 23,84 5,8725
4 146 26,03 5,6089
5 140 25,78 5,4306
6 140 27,34 5,1207
7 154 32,25 4,7752
8 106 24,90 4,2570
9 140 40,05 3,4956
10 138 45,30 3,0464
11 62 33,20 1,8675
12 12 43,25 0,2775
13 0 24,33 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
127,3283
120,7877
115,3665
111,6982
105,3248
98,2182
87,5603
71,8996
62,6588
38,4109
5,7068
0,0000

STAGE
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100,00
79,58
75,49
72,10
69,81
65,83
61,39
54,73
44,94
39,16
24,01

3,57
0,00
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Name

Momcilovic, Ljubisa
Momcilovic, Snezana
Bulatovic, Branislav
Ignjatovic, Igor
Djukic, Vukota
Cacic, Dragan
Stankovic, Milan
Vojinovic, Milos
Stanojevic, Milan
Curcija, Milan
Rodic, Marko
Skrbic, Dusan
Lazarevic, Dejan
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Stage 4 -- Cetvrti

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 123 15,07 8,1619
2 136 20,23 6,7227
3 132 19,89 6,6365
4 130 19,72 6,5923
5 96 17,78 5,3993
6 122 23,10 5,2814
7 108 22,47 4,8064
8 130 290,74 4,3712
9 120 27,94 4,2949
10 100 23,59 4,2391
11 104 33,19 3,1335
12 18 21,17 0,8503
13 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
115,3133
113,8349
113,0766
92,6138
90,5908
82,4436
74,9788
73,6701
72,7124
53,7480
14,5844
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,37
81,31
80,77
66,15
64,71
58,89
53,56
52,62
51,94
38,39
10,42

0,00
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Name

Momcilovic, Ljubisa
Bulatovic, Branislav
Ignjatovic, Igor
Momcilovic, Snezana
Vojinovic, Milos
Cacic, Dragan
Djukic, Vukota
Stankovic, Milan
Stanojevic, Milan
Rodic, Marko
Curcija, Milan
Lazarevic, Dejan
Skrbic, Dusan
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Stage 5 -- Peti
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 50 10,58 4,7259 60,0000 100,00 6 Momcilovic, Ljubisa
2 58 12,60 4,6032 58,4419 97,40 3 Vojinovic, Milos
3 58 13,61 4,2616 54,1049 90,17 8 Bulatovic, Branislav
4 52 13,35 3,8951 49,4526 82,42 13 Momcilovic, Snezana
5 54 13,87 3,8933 49,4293 82,38 7 Ignjatovic, Igor
6 46 11,88 3,8721 49,1596 81,93 2 Dijukic, Vukota
7 56 14,65 3,8225 48,5308 80,88 11 Stankovic, Milan
8 57 16,00 3,5625 45,2295 75,38 12 Rodic, Marko
9 58 19,14 3,0303 38,4727 64,12 1 Cacic, Dragan
10 56 20,55 2,7251 34,5974 57,66 9 Lazarevic, Dejan
11 58 22,52 2,5755 32,6984 54,50 5 Stanojevic, Milan
12 41 18,13 2,2614 28,7113 47,85 4 Curcija, Milan
13 58 40,19 1,4431 18,3222 30,54 10 Skrbic, Dusan
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